

## NAVAJO NATION

## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER PAYROLL SECTION

P.O. Box 3150 • Window Rock, Arizona 86515 • (928) 871-6398 Fax: (928) 871-6026 • E-Mail: payrolldocs@nnooc.org

	ORANDUM	
TO:	Office of the Controller Payroll Section	
SUBJEC	T: DIRECT DEPOSIT CANCELLATION	
	by authorize the Navajo Nation Payro re immediately.	oll Department to <i>cancel</i> my direct deposit <u>entire</u>
_	plating this form Lundarstand Lam san	ecolling #11 direct deposit accounts surrently active with
-	vajo Nation Payroll Section.	ncelling <u>all</u> direct deposit accounts currently active wit
the Nav	-	
NAME	vajo Nation Payroll Section.	AB #:
NAME SOCIA	vajo Nation Payroll Section.	AB #: DEPT #:
NAME SOCIA	vajo Nation Payroll Section.  (Please Print)  L SECURITY #: _*****	AB #: DEPT #:
NAME SOCIA PHONI	::(Please Print) L SECURITY #: _***** E:SIGNATURE	AB #: DEPT #: